
Resultados Infanto Juvenil Hohenau

Resultados Del Infanto Juvenil Hohenau
 
Fecha: 09/09/2018 -  9/9/2018
Siglas-Lugar: INFHOHE18
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gimenez Patricio                        4 /8 /1998    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    12.71
02         Silva Mora Amaru                        15/02/1997    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.23
03         Vera Benitez Alexis Alexander           19/06/1999    CREDUCACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Manual   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rojas Amarilla Claudio Cesar            17/9 /1995    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    24.1
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rojas Amarilla Claudio Cesar            17/9 /1995    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    56.92
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Mosqueda Adriano Javier        1 /12/1998    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    4.40.04
02         Osuch Zubko Diego Alejandro             13/10/1993    FRAM         ITAPU   FPA    4.45.52
03         Britez Mathias-sin Dni-                 2 /7 /1998    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    5.01.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Mosqueda Adriano Javier        1 /12/1998    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    18.04.90
02         Britez Lider                            2 /7 /1998    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    19.02.80
03         Reckziegel Sapper Rene Anibal           11/4 /1997    LAURO RAATZ  ITAPU   FPA    21.25.03
04         Paredes Ever                            7 /1 /1994    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    22.05.79
05         Florentin Segovia Reinaldo              23/01/1952    HOHENAU      ITAPU   FPA    24.58.54
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Silva Mora Amaru                        15/02/1997    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    5.20        +0.5
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Centurion Giles Jose Maria              30/05/1994    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    11.76
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Osuch Zubko Diego Alejandro             13/10/1993    FRAM         ITAPU   FPA    36.83
02         Rojas Amarilla Claudio Cesar            17/9 /1995    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    35.65
03         Acosta Heriberto-sin Dni-               13/11/1976    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    27.90
04         Sanchez Francisco-sin Dni-              10/11/1977    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    25.00
 
Mayores-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: -1.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Neitzke Paniagua Maria Veronica         9 /7 /1998    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    15.79
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Carrera Hein Sebastian Ezequiel         16/10/2000    CREE         ITAPU   FPA    12.71
02         Acosta Wildo-sin Dni-                   24/1 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    12.94
03         Amarilla Alexis                         1 /2 /1999    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    13.00
04         Martinez Quintana Carlos Alberto        7 /7 /2000    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.02
05         Gutierrez Narciso-sin Dni-              12/02/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    13.12
06         Cristaldo Caceres Adrian Isaac          31/7 /2000    CREE         ITAPU   FPA    14.31
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Manual   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018   Viento: +0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Konjati Mieres Jorge Samuel             15/12/1999    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    23.66
02         Nuñez Da Silveira Braian-sin Dni-       25/1 /1999    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    25.16
03         Cubas Leonardo-sin Dni-                 15/11/2000    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    25.64
04         Acosta Wildo-sin Dni-                   24/1 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    26.70
05         Galeano Juan-sin Dni-                   29/3 /1999    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    27.31
06         Gutierrez Narciso-sin Dni-              12/02/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    27.72
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Florentin Paredes Blas Gabriel          3 /2 /2000    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    2.20.97
02         Muraro Do Nacimiento Samuel             05/10/1999    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    2.37.15
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Alderete Rios Marcos Fabian             7 /3 /1999    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    5.28.98
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Diesel Davalos Carlos Javier            3 /12/2000    PYGERMANO    ITAPU   FPA    18.58.22
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Florentin Luis-sin Dni-                 21/6 /1999    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    5.07        +0.4
02         Esteche Olmedo Marcos-sin Dni-          27/11/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    5.05        +1.4
03         Torres Nery-sin Dni-                    31/08/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    4.01        +1.8
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Esteche Olmedo Marcos-sin Dni-          27/11/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    10.07       +0.9
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ramos Bogarin Alejandro Sebastian       19/7 /2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    07.86
02         Benitez Riveros Pedro Abel              5 /8 /2003    S.IGNACIO    MISIO   FPA    07.43
03         Aquino Zotelo Carlos Moises             31/07/2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    06.83
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Lopez Fernando-sin Dni-                 27/12/1999    M.AUXILIAD   PARAN   FPA    38.42
02         Ramos Bogarin Alejandro Sebastian       19/7 /2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    33.15
03         Carrera Hein Sebastian Ezequiel         16/10/2000    CREE         ITAPU   FPA    29.87
04         Florentin Luis-sin Dni-                 21/6 /1999    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    28.06
05         Gutierrez Narciso-sin Dni-              12/02/2000    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    27.97
 
0.800 Kgs
 
U20-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: -1.0 MTS./SEG
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schrameier Ramírez Carla Noemi          26/08/2000    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    14.63
02         Trinidad Pereira Laura Yisell           7 /5 /2000    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    14.84
03         Medina Cabrera Luz Mila Belén           05/4 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.53
04         Baez Benitez Priscila Ariadna           16/4 /2000    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    15.55
05         Vazquez Saavedra Jessica Fabiola        24/07/2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.66
06         Ferreira Yohana-sin Dni-                4 /8 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    16.75
07         Franco Rodriguez Maria Arsenia-sin      11/7 /1999    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    16.82
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Resquin Vargas Laura Elizabeth          20/8 /1999    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    31.36
02         Schrameier Ramirez Noelia Anahi         26/08/2000    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    33.26
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Franco Rodriguez Maria Arsenia-sin      11/7 /1999    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    3.42.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Yenny Mabel                    15/4 /1999    ADBENTISTA   ITAPU   FPA    13.53.08
02         Ferreira Yohana-sin Dni-                4 /8 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.20.26
03         Vazquez Saavedra Jessica Fabiola        24/07/2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.27.26
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vazquez Saavedra Jessica Fabiola        24/07/2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    3.86        -1.6
02         Medina Cabrera Luz Mila Belén           05/4 /2000    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    3.59        -0.5
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Caceres Maria Elizabeth         7 /1 /2000    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    08.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Trinidad Pereira Laura Yisell           7 /5 /2000    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    20.42
02         Benitez Caceres Maria Elizabeth         7 /1 /2000    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.97
03         Schrameier Ramírez Carla Noemi          26/08/2000    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    12.87
04         Schrameier Ramirez Noelia Anahi         26/08/2000    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    10.00
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Galeano Diesel David Manuel             25/11/2002    PYGERMANO    ITAPU   FPA    12.12
03         Ferreira Melgarejo Ivan                 20/2 /2002    CREE         ITAPU   FPA    12.33
09         Ramirez Caro Ivan Emanuel               17/6 /2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.33
12         Segovia Moises                          9 /4 /2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.69
16         Gimenez Carlos-sin Dni-                 19/1 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    13.99
17         Acevedo Diego-sin Dni-                  1 /3 /2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    15.00
99         Avila Silvero Junior Adrian             1 /1 /2003    PYGERMANO    ITAPU   FPA    AB
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: -1.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
02         Eriene Alejandro-sin Dni-               6 /12/2001    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    12.29
04         Moris Cristaldo Diego-sin Dni-          14/10/2001    CPJCABALLERO ITAPU   FPA    12.99
07         Alarcon Alexis-sin Dni-                 6 /4 /2002    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    13.11
08         Melgarejo Walter-sin Dni-               6 /9 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.11
10         Villalba Angel David-sin Dni-             /  /2000    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    13.66
19         Algarin Angel Ivan-sin Dni-             21/5 /2003    NIC. TORALES ITAPU   FPA    23.29
20         Rivas Kuris Arnaldo Andres              4 /11/2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    26.44
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_3   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: -1.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
05         Festerseifer Ariel-sin Dni-             20/07/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.01
06         Trinidad Pereira Jose Armando           10/3 /2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    13.06
11         Viñales Romero Fernando Jose-sin Dn     29/9 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    13.68
13         Baez Alexis-sin Dni-                    11/2 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.79
14         Espinola Carlos-sin Dni-                20/09/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.83
15         Ortiz Hugo-sin Dni-                     10/10/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.89
18         Ledesma Rodrigo-sin Dni-                25/8 /2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.11
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Segovia Moises                          9 /4 /2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    23.36
02         Galeano Diesel David Manuel             25/11/2002    PYGERMANO    ITAPU   FPA    23.78
03         Trinidad Pereira Jose Armando           10/3 /2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    25.39
04         Villalba Silvio-sin Dni-                13/7 /2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    26.88
05         Meyer Iam-sin Dni-                      20/02/2002    PIRAPO       ITAPU   FPA    27.79
06         Dominguez Ramirez Esteban               18/03/2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    31.92
99         Ramirez Caro Ivan Emanuel               17/6 /2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    AB
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Alderete Rios Eduardo Abel              29/12/2001    HOHENAU      ITAPU   FPA    61.78
02         Trinidad Ocampos Demetrio Abel          31/3 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    68.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Cespedes Franco Hugo Josias             15/3 /2001    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    2.02.93
02         Amarilla Melgarejo Angel Armando        25/5 /2003    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    2.28.70
03         Baez Alexis-sin Dni-                    11/2 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    2.30.25
04         Britez Denis-sin Dni-                   22/4 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    2.34.99
05         Trinidad Ocampos Demetrio Abel          31/3 /2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    2.37.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Cespedes Franco Hugo Josias             15/3 /2001    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    4.27.38
02         Amarilla Melgarejo Angel Armando        25/5 /2003    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    5.18.53
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Acosta Lopez Miguel Angel               8 /2 /2002    ESC.PARAISO  ITAPU   FPA    10.05.49
02         Torres Bareiro Matias Daniel            5 /6 /2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    10.55.89
03         Olazar Mathias Samuel-sin Dni-          8 /1 /2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    11.23.80
04         Galeano Francisco-sin Dni-              9 /5 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    11.32.50
05         Amarilla Melgarejo Angel Armando        25/5 /2003    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    12.30.79
06         Villalba Christian-sin Dni-             22/1 /2003    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    13.09.98
07         Sotelo Leo-sin Dni-                     7 /12/2003    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    13.56.92
08         Espinola Carlos-sin Dni-                20/09/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.52.77
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ferreira Melgarejo Ivan                 20/2 /2002    CREE         ITAPU   FPA    5.28        +1.4
02         Casco Brizuela Oscar Ariel              25/03/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    5.19        +1.8
03         Festerseifer Ariel-sin Dni-             20/07/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    5.05        +1.7
04         Ortiz Hugo-sin Dni-                     10/10/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    5.00        +2.0
05         Paredes Cubas Mathias Ivan              02/10/2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    4.96        +1.8
06         Gonzalez Sebastian-sin Dni-             5 /6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    4.64        +2.6
07         Camacho Insaurralde Nahuel Adrian       4 /7 /2003    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    4.49        +1.3
08         Adorno Diez Adrian Ezequiel             23/06/2003    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    4.18        +1.9
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eriene Alejandro-sin Dni-               6 /12/2001    GRAL ARTIGAS ITAPU   FPA    11.03       +0.4
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02         Moris Cristaldo Diego-sin Dni-          14/10/2001    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    10.48       +0.1
03         Miranda Lucas-sin Dni-                  29/07/2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    09.65       -0.5
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dominguez Ramirez Esteban               18/03/2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    10.70
02         Arzamendia Aquilino-sin Dni-            28/9 /2001    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    10.02
03         Irigoitia Rojas Gustavo Ariel           14/4 /2003    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    07.80
 
5.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 8/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gaona Jesus-sin Dni-                    14/4 /2004    TOMASROMEROP ITAPU   FPA    33.82
02         Arzamendia Aquilino-sin Dni-            28/9 /2001    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    32.80
03         Meyer Iam-sin Dni-                      20/02/2002    PIRAPO       ITAPU   FPA    32.25
04         Irigoitia Rojas Gustavo Ariel           14/4 /2003    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    29.64
05         Rivas Kuris Arnaldo Andres              4 /11/2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    28.49
06         Gimenez Carlos-sin Dni-                 19/1 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    26.62
99         Gonzalez Sebastian-sin Dni-             5 /6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    NM
99         Algarin Angel Ivan-sin Dni-             21/5 /2003    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    NM
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
02         Zotelo Antonia-sin Dni-                 4 /5 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    15.49
03         Vera Vanessa-sin Dni-                   4 /10/2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    15.89
05         Zotelo Duarte Celeste Belen             23/05/2002    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    16.30
06         Wanderer Gallas Analia                  13/8 /2002    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    16.41
07         Arevalos Pedrozo Nubia Soraida          6 /8 /2002    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    16.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_B   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duarte Luz-sin Dni-                     13/3 /2003    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.48
04         STreuli  Fritz Vanesa Nicol             24/12/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    16.26
08         Loblem Melina-sin Dni-                  16/4 /2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    16.93
09         Delvalle Carmen-sin Dni-                16/07/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    17.03
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schulz Schmidt Lisbeth Violeta          15/1 /2002    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    29.83
02         Britez Adriana-sin Dni-                 24/2 /2001    HOHENAU      ITAPU   FPA    31.80
03         Gaona Nancy-sin Dni-                    5 /10/2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    34.92
04         Franco Carmen-sin Dni-                  2 /6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    36.39
99         Zotelo Ana-sin Dni-                     11/10/2004    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    33.12       U15
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schulz Schmidt Lisbeth Violeta          15/1 /2002    B.VISTA      ITAPU   FPA    76.53
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Loblem Melina-sin Dni-                  16/4 /2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    3.43.41
02         Ozuna Maria-sin Dni-                    4 /12/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    4.34.90
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         STreuli  Fritz Vanesa Nicol             24/12/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.10.96
02         Nuñez Klich Maria Lorena                31/01/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    15.34.49
03         Delvalle Carmen-sin Dni-                16/07/2002    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    18.23.65
99         Valdez Dahiana-sin Dni-                 8 /8 /2003    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    AB
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gaona Nancy-sin Dni-                    5 /10/2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    3.68        +0.6
02         Aguirre Valdez Liz Rocio                22/4 /2003    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    3.50        +0.7
03         Vera Vanessa-sin Dni-                   4 /10/2002    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    3.28        +0.3
04         Ozuna Maria-sin Dni-                    4 /12/2001    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    2.82        -0.8
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Fretes Lima Luz Mariela                 01/9 /2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    09.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Bado Paiva Elva Edith Antonia           17/11/2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    07.89
02         Aguirre Valdez Liz Rocio                22/4 /2003    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    07.06
03         Zotelo Antonia-sin Dni-                 4 /5 /2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    07.05
04         Lambare Yisel-sin Dni-                  10/6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    07.00
05         Gaona Nancy-sin Dni-                    5 /10/2003    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    05.34
06         Franco Carmen-sin Dni-                  2 /6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    04.67
 
3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Arevalos Pedrozo Nubia Soraida          6 /8 /2002    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    18.64
02         Bado Paiva Elva Edith Antonia           17/11/2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    16.45
03         Fretes Lima Luz Mariela                 01/9 /2001    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    15.50
04         Lambare Yisel-sin Dni-                  10/6 /2002    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    09.97
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Castillo Pablo-sin Dni-                 29/7 /2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    11.73
02         Caceres Luis-sin Dni-                   19/06/2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    11.78
03         Ramos Britez Luis Alexis                18/8 /2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    11.79
04         Benitez Aldo-sin Dni-                   18/12/2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    12.44
05         Delvalle Jonathan-sin Dni-              15/5 /2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    12.89
06         Sanchez Elias-sin Dni-                  27/9 /2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    13.09
07         Balbuena Robert-sin Dni-                07/06/2007    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    17.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Castillo Pablo-sin Dni-                 29/7 /2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    21.04
02         Caceres Luis-sin Dni-                   19/06/2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    21.07
03         Ramos Britez Luis Alexis                18/8 /2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    21.40
04         Mendez Cesar Oliver-sin Dni-            15/12/2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    23.62
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Erth Vera Carlos David                  17/10/2004    ESC.PARAISO  ITAPU   FPA    2.42.15
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Erth Vera Carlos David                  17/10/2004    ESC.PARAISO  ITAPU   FPA    07.28.78
02         Dos Samtos Erichy-sin Dni-              5 /02/2004    STA RITA     PARAN   FPA    07.33.10
03         Mendez Cesar Oliver-sin Dni-            15/12/2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    10.08.23
04         Lovera Ocampo Adrian Manuel             24/3 /2004    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    11.05.87
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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01         Balbuena Roberth-sin Dni-               7 /6 /2007    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    2.48        +1.5
02         Delgado Cristian-sin Dni-               7 /8 /2005    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    2.31        +2.1
99         Mendez Cesar Oliver-sin Dni-            15/12/2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gimenez Abel-sin Dni-                   4 /10/2005    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    08.15
02         Oviedo Osvaldo-sin Dni-                 4 /7 /2004    J.L.OVIEDO   ITAPU   FPA    06.65
03         Parodi Juan Gabriel-sin Dni-            24/6 /2006    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    05.79
04         Delgado Cristian-sin Dni-               7 /8 /2005    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    04.56
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Avalos Jose-sin Dni-                    2 /1 /2004    J.L.OVIEDO   ITAPU   FPA    34.61
02         Lovera Ocampo Adrian Manuel             24/3 /2004    CAPMIRANDA   ITAPU   FPA    29.38
03         Oviedo Fernando-sin Dni-                13/1 /2005    J.L.OVIEDO   ITAPU   FPA    24.27
04         Oviedo Osvaldo-sin Dni-                 4 /7 /2004    J.L.OVIEDO   ITAPU   FPA    19.63
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Aldo-sin Dni- 18/12/2004
.           Delvalle Jonathan-sin Dni- 15/5 /2004
.           Avalos Jose-sin Dni- 2 /1 /2004
.           Oviedo Fernando-sin Dni- 13/1 /2005
.           Ramos Britez Luis Alexis 13/8 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    62.64
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Gissel-sin Dni-                9 /11/2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.07
02         Koehnlein Paula-sin Dni-                19/4 /2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.21
03         Machuca Urbieta Jazmin Denise           13/1 /2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    13.28
04         Rodriguez Fatima-sin Dni-               28/5 /2004    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    13.32
05         Fleitas Maria-sin Dni-                  11/4 /2006    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    13.36
06         Parodi Carla-sin Dni-                   1 /4 /2006    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    13.38
99         Paredes Yamila-sin Dni-                 29/05/2005    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    DQ
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018   Viento: +0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Paredes Yamila-sin Dni-                 29/05/2005    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    24.07
02         Tamay Paula-sin Dni-                    19/4 /2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    24.57
03         Gonzalez Yissel-sin Dni-                09/09/2005    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    24.67
04         Rodriguez Fatima-sin Dni-               28/5 /2004    NATALIO      ITAPU   FPA    25.51
05         Fleitas Maria-sin Dni-                  11/4 /2006    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    33.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ferreira Milagros-sin Dni-              3 /01/2006    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    3.42        -1.1
02         Zotelo Ana-sin Dni-                     11/10/2004    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    3.27        -1.8
03         Machuca Urbieta Jazmin Denise           13/1 /2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    3.22        -1.0
04         Parodi Carla-sin Dni-                   1 /4 /2006    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    2.98        +0.8
05         Ramirez Szostak Leticia Gabriela        21/7 /2004    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    2.78        -0.7
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Molina Fabiana Marcela         16/04/2004    SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    07.04
02         Ferreira Milagros-sin Dni-              3 /01/2006    ENCARNACION  ITAPU   FPA    06.22
03         Maidana Dahiana                         10/9 /2004    JCABRERA     ITAPU   FPA    05.85
04         Barua Blanca-sin Dni-                   3 /2 /2004    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    04.86
 

Pagina: 7 De 8



Resultados Infanto Juvenil Hohenau

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Barua Blanca-sin Dni-                   3 /2 /2004    M.AUXILIAD   ITAPU   FPA    15.08
02         Maidana Dahiana                         10/9 /2004    JCABRERA     ITAPU   FPA    13.50
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Paredes Yamila-sin Dni- 29/05/2005
.           Machuca Urbieta Jazmin Denise 13/1 /2004
.           Fleitas Maria-sin Dni- 11/4 /2006
.           Gonzalez Molina Fabiana Marcela 16/04/2004
.           Parodi Carla-sin Dni- 16 /4 /2006
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   SPEDROPARANA ITAPU   FPA    70.54
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  142
 
F:  81
 

Pagina: 8 De 8


